
EXAMINATION SECTION, A.I.I.M.S.

DATE - SHEET     (NEW SCHEME)

B.Sc. NURSING (POST-BASIC), PHASE-I   and  II  EXAM. - MAY 2018.

No.F.1-4/97/Exam.Sec. Ansari Nagar, New Delhi – 110 608.
Dated the: 24th March, 2018.

Venue : Convergence Block, First Floor
Time   : 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
PHASE-I .

Date Day Subject Paper  No Duration Marks
2.5.2018 Wed. Nursing Foundation I 2 hrs. 25
4.5.2018 Friday Nutrition and Dietetics II 2 hrs. 25
8.5.2018 Tue. A) Biochemistry      B) Biophysics III 3 hrs. 50
10.5.2018 Thu. Psychology IV 3 hrs. 50
12.5.2018 Sat. Microbiology V 3 hrs. 50
14.5.2018 Mon. Maternal Nursing VI 3 hrs. 50
16.5.2018 Wed. Child Health Nursing VII 3 hrs. 50
18.5.2018 Friday. Medical Surgical Nursing VIII 3 hrs. 50
21.5.2018 Mon. English IX 3 hrs. 75

* Practical-I   :  Medical Surgical Nursing  I
* Practical-II  :  Maternity Nursing  I
* Practical-III :  Child Health Nursing

PHASE-II
Date Day Subject Paper  No Duration Marks
2.5.2018 Wed. Sociology I 3 hrs. 50
4.5.2018 Friday Community Health Nursing II 3 hrs. 50
8.5.2018 Tue. Mental Health Nursing III 3 hrs. 50
11.5.2018 Fri. Introduction to Nursing Education IV 3 hrs. 50
15.5.2018 Tue. Introduction to Nursing Administration V 3 hrs. 50

* Practical-I  :  Community Health Nursing
* Practical-II :  Mental Health Nursing

* Dates for Practical examination will be announced later.

-Sd/-
ASSTT. CONTROLLER (EXAMS)


